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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American 

Engineering

8008 Corporate 

Center Dr., Suite 

110 Charlotte NC 28226

A. Chris Johnson, 

PE 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Architect for Life, 

Professional Corp.

5 West Hargett 

St., 310 Raleigh NC 27610 Lolalisa King 888-986-7771 Lking@architectforlife.com

Blythe Development 

Co.

1415 E. 

Westinghouse 

Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273

Travis E. Padgett, 

PE 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

DJG, Inc.

449 McLaws 

Circle Williamsburg VA 23185 Jenni Szabo 757-253-0673 JSzabo@djginc.com

Finley Engineering 

Group

1589 Metropolitan 

Blvd. Tallahassee FL 32308 Anna Schiola 850-544-1633 Ann.Schiola@finleyengineeringgroup.com

Fred Smith Company

6105 Chapel Hill 

Road Raleigh NC 27607 Jon M. Wallace 919-582-3688 jon.wallace@fredsmithcompany.net

FROEHLING & 

ROBERTSON, INC.

2505 Hutchison-

McDonald Road Charlotte NC 28269 John Fargher 704 507-1392 JFargher@FandR.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc.

2610 Wycliff 

Road, Ste. 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE

919-420-7660 

ext. 8466 sboyles@gfnet.com

Get Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Road Virginia Beach VA 23462 Cindy W. Nash 757-518-1703 cnash@getsolutionsinc.com

KISINGER 

COMPO & ASSO.

4800 Six Forks 

Rd., Suite 120 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Cullum 919.882.7839 Sam.Cullum@kisingercampo.com

JC Waller & 

Associates, PC 7-L Dundas Circle Greensboro NC 27407 Sherry Bittle 336-697-2637 sbittle@jcwaller.com

KCI Associates of NC, 

PA

9711 Southern 

Pine Blvd., Ste. A Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly J. Kral 704-499-9452 kelly.kral@kci.com

Lynch Mykins 

Structural Engineers, 

PC

415 Hillsborough 

Street, Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27603 Kate Allen 919-782-1833 katen@lynchmykins.com

Mead & Hunt

133 Fayetteville 

Street, Ste. 210 Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola, PE 919-714-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com
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Moffatt & Nichol

4700 Falls of 

Neuse Rd., Suite 

300 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck 919.781.4626 jreck@moffattnichol.com

PCL Civil 

Constructors, Inc.

5440 Wade Park 

Blvd., Ste. 102 Raleigh NC 27607

Kevin R. Ott, 

DBIA 919-816-0788 krott@pcl.com

RK&K

4800 Six Forks 

Rd., Suite 120 Raleigh NC 27609

B. KEITH 

SKINNER 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC

639 Old US 52 

South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp

336-789-8221 

Ext. 1113 frank@smithrowe.com

STV Engineers Inc.

900 West Trade 

St, Suite 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Karrie Miller 704-348-4067 Karrie.Miller@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 

Engineering 

Services, PPLC

504 

Meadowland 

Drive Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

Timmons Group

1001 Boulders 

Parkway, Ste. 

300 Richmond VA 23225

Jennifer 

Miranowicz 804-200-6534 jennifer.miranowicz@timmons.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting 

Engineers

3509 Haworth 

Drive Raleigh NC 27609 Victor Barbour, PE 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

Venture I

940 Main 

Campus Drive, 

Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Mark A. Colgan 919-741-5555 mcolgan@vhb.com

Wetherwill 

Engineering

1223 Jones 

Franklin Rd. Raleigh NC 27606

Timothy 

Roundtree 919-851-8077 trountree@wetherwilleng.com

Zapata-LJB, PLLC

6302 Fairview 

Road, Ste. 600 Charlotte NC 28210 Lori Jackson 704-358-8240 ljackson@zapatainc.com
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